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SUPPLIERS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
for Material Declaration Management

SDoC ID No:

Submitted to (Customer):

Issuers name:

Issuers address:

Object(s) of the declaration:

The object of declaration described above is in conformity with the

(Please refer to IMO Resolution MEPC.269(68))

1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)

SD-DY-5107019-DEM-006/2024E

LAZAR SHIPPING LLC

DOOYANG TECH CO.LTD

328, Jungang-daero, Dong-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea

ALL ITEM OF PO 5107019-DEM-006/2024E / SHIN SHIN PUMP

requirement of the following documents:

Document No.: Title: Edition: Date of issue:
1 IMO Guidelines in Resolution MEPC.269(68) 15-05-2015
2 Regulation EU No. 1257/2013 20-11-2013
3 EMSA's Best Practice Guidance on the IHM 28-10-2016

Additional Information:

Signed for and on behalf of:

DOOYANG TECH CO.LTD

BUSAN, KOREA

01.02.2024 M

Place of issue

SIMON YOON, PRESIDENT

Date of issue Simon Yoon
Managing Directior
DOOYANG TECH CO., LTD

(Name, function)

(Signature)
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